
Distribution of ECMT Multilateral Quota as at 1st January 2022

Country: MONTENEGRO Licences Reserve licences

Quantity Licence Numbers Quantity Licence Numbers

Annual licences
Euro IV Safe 0

MNE 00001 - MNE 00648 163 MNE 10001 - MNE 10163Euro V Safe 120
Euro VI Safe 528

Short-term licences
Euro IV Safe 0
Euro V Safe 0
Euro VI Safe 0

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 29-Nov-22

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
MNE lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date

Annual Licences
Euro V Safe 120 00553 - 00600 00529 28-Dec-21 10003 28-Dec-21

00602 - 00607 00530 28-Dec-21 10004 28-Dec-21
00609 - 00648 00531 28-Dec-21 10005 28-Dec-21

00532 28-Dec-21 10006 28-Dec-21
00533 28-Dec-21 10007 28-Dec-21
00534 28-Dec-21 10008 28-Dec-21
00535 28-Dec-21 10009 28-Dec-21
00536 28-Dec-21 10010 28-Dec-21
00537 28-Dec-21 10011 28-Dec-21
00538 28-Dec-21 10012 28-Dec-21
00539 28-Dec-21 10013 28-Dec-21
00540 28-Dec-21 10014 28-Dec-21
00541 28-Dec-21 10015 28-Dec-21
00542 28-Dec-21 10016 28-Dec-21
00543 28-Dec-21 10017 28-Dec-21
00544 28-Dec-21 10018 28-Dec-21
00545 28-Dec-21 10019 28-Dec-21
00546 28-Dec-21 10020 28-Dec-21
00547 28-Dec-21 10021 28-Dec-21
00548 28-Dec-21 10022 28-Dec-21
00549 28-Dec-21 10023 28-Dec-21
00550 28-Dec-21 10024 28-Dec-21

1



00551 28-Dec-21 10025 28-Dec-21
00552 28-Dec-21 10026 28-Dec-21
00601 28-Dec-21 10044 5-Jul-22

00608 28-Dec-21 10031 17-Mar-22
valid in:

Austria 0
 

Greece 14 00559 00533 28-Dec-21 10007 28-Dec-21
00565 - 00567 00538 28-Dec-21 10012 28-Dec-21
00581 - 00582

00584
00587
00595

00620 - 00621
00647

 
Hungary 39 00553 - 00555 00535 28-Dec-21 10009 28-Dec-21

00560 - 00562 00538 28-Dec-21 10012 28-Dec-21
00565 - 00569 00545 28-Dec-21 10019 28-Dec-21
00573 - 00576 00608 28-Dec-21 10031 17-Mar-22

00583
00585 - 00586
00590 - 00592

00599
00605
00607

00609 - 00613
00615
00630

00633 - 00635
00645

 
Italy 33 00556 00540 28-Dec-21 10014 28-Dec-21

00570 - 00574 00541 28-Dec-21 10015 28-Dec-21
00577 - 00582 00543 28-Dec-21 10017 28-Dec-21

00586 00546 28-Dec-21 10020 28-Dec-21
00598 00547 28-Dec-21 10021 28-Dec-21
00600 00549 28-Dec-21 10023 28-Dec-21

00603 - 00604 00601 28-Dec-21 10044 5-Jul-22
00609 - 00613
00620 - 00621

00623
00646

 
Russian Federation 8 00553 - 00554 00535 28-Dec-21 10009 28-Dec-21

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 29-Nov-22

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
MNE lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00557 - 00558 00538 28-Dec-21 10012 28-Dec-21
00592
00630

 
 

Euro VI Safe 528 00001 - 00083 00084 28-Dec-21 10042 7-Jun-22
00085 - 00090 00091 28-Dec-21 10027 28-Dec-21
00092 - 00121 00122 28-Dec-21 10029 17-Mar-22
00123 - 00140 00141 28-Dec-21 10032 18-May-22
00142 - 00143 00144 28-Dec-21 10040 30-May-22
00146 - 00172 00145 28-Dec-21 10043 7-Jun-22

00174 00173 28-Dec-21 10037 27-May-22
00177 - 00186 00175 28-Dec-21 10036 27-May-22
00188 - 00234 00176 28-Dec-21 10038 30-May-22
00236 - 00288 00187 28-Dec-21 10033 25-May-22
00291 - 00329 00235 28-Dec-21 10039 30-May-22
00331 - 00364 00289 28-Dec-21 10001 28-Dec-21
00366 - 00496 00290 28-Dec-21 10002 28-Dec-21
00498 - 00507 00330 28-Dec-21 10034 26-May-22
00509 - 00528 00365 28-Dec-21 10028 28-Dec-21

00497 28-Dec-21 10045 29-Nov-22
00508 28-Dec-21 10035 26-May-22

valid in:
Austria 96 00001 - 00083 00084 28-Dec-21 10042 7-Jun-22

00085 - 00090 00091 28-Dec-21 10027 28-Dec-21
00092 - 00096

 
Greece 46 00037 - 00039 00290 28-Dec-21 10002 28-Dec-21

00051 - 00052
00088 - 00090
00117 - 00118
00146 - 00147

00168
00170 - 00171
00205 - 00206

00246
00251
00261

00265 - 00266
00284 - 00288

00309
00329

00342 - 00343
00366

00372 - 00373

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 29-Nov-22

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
MNE lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00389
00395
00401
00407

00446 - 00447
00483
00493

00501 - 00502
00512

 
Hungary 313 00008 - 00015 00084 28-Dec-21 10042 7-Jun-22

00025 - 00041 00091 28-Dec-21 10027 28-Dec-21
00048 - 00076 00141 28-Dec-21 10032 18-May-22
00079 - 00083 00175 28-Dec-21 10036 27-May-22
00085 - 00090 00176 28-Dec-21 10038 30-May-22
00093 - 00096 00187 28-Dec-21 10033 25-May-22

00106 00235 28-Dec-21 10039 30-May-22
00119 - 00120 00289 28-Dec-21 10001 28-Dec-21
00126 - 00129 00290 28-Dec-21 10002 28-Dec-21
00132 - 00133 00497 28-Dec-21 10045 29-Nov-22
00142 - 00143 00508 28-Dec-21 10035 26-May-22
00146 - 00153
00155 - 00163

00168
00174

00177 - 00181
00183 - 00186
00188 - 00194

00196
00201 - 00223
00225 - 00234
00236 - 00240
00242 - 00250

00254
00256 - 00260
00262 - 00263
00265 - 00266
00269 - 00283

00286
00299 - 00302
00309 - 00311
00318 - 00320
00323 - 00327

00329
00333 - 00334
00336 - 00338

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 29-Nov-22

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
MNE lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00340 - 00341
00347 - 00355
00357 - 00362

00366
00370 - 00371

00373
00376 - 00377

00382
00391 - 00392

00399
00402
00408

00410 - 00412
00415 - 00419
00421 - 00424
00434 - 00443

00445
00447
00449
00454
00458

00460 - 00466
00469

00474 - 00476
00480 - 00482
00485 - 00487

00489
00492 - 00493

00495
00498 - 00499

00505
00507
00509
00512
00514

00517 - 00518
00520 - 00521
00525 - 00528

 
Italy 196 00001 - 00002 00122 28-Dec-21 10029 17-Mar-22

00010 - 00013 00141 28-Dec-21 10032 18-May-22
00016 00144 28-Dec-21 10040 30-May-22

00026 - 00036 00145 28-Dec-21 10043 7-Jun-22
00042 - 00052 00289 28-Dec-21 10001 28-Dec-21
00057 - 00068

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 29-Nov-22

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
MNE lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00080 - 00082
00085 - 00089
00097 - 00102
00107 - 00109
00112 - 00116
00123 - 00126
00134 - 00136

00140
00142 - 00143

00153
00167 - 00168
00180 - 00182

00195
00201 - 00204

00224
00228

00240 - 00241
00256 - 00260

00264
00267 - 00268
00296 - 00297
00299 - 00308
00312 - 00317
00320 - 00322
00331 - 00332
00344 - 00346
00352 - 00353
00357 - 00360

00363
00370 - 00372
00374 - 00375
00380 - 00381
00383 - 00390

00393
00396 - 00398

00405
00412 - 00414
00419 - 00420
00428 - 00431
00444 - 00446

00450
00453

00457 - 00458
00460 - 00461
00470 - 00472

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 29-Nov-22

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
MNE lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00489
00491

00494 - 00496
00498
00500

00504 - 00505
00510 - 00511
00513 - 00515
00520 - 00526

 
Russian Federation 32 00051 - 00052 00144 28-Dec-21 10040 30-May-22

00080 00145 28-Dec-21 10043 7-Jun-22
00085 - 00087 00289 28-Dec-21 10001 28-Dec-21
00146 - 00147 00290 28-Dec-21 10002 28-Dec-21

00169 00330 28-Dec-21 10034 26-May-22
00195 - 00196

00228
00295

00299 - 00301
00329
00350
00410
00447
00461
00493
00512

00525 - 00528
 

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 29-Nov-22

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
MNE lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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